DOCKETED	
Docket Number:	19-PSDP-01
Project Title:	Power Source Disclosure Program - 2018
TN #:	228438
Document Title:	Pilot Power's Repeated Application for Confidentiality Designation
Description:	2018 PSD Request for Confidentiality Renewal Certification
Filer:	Andy Anderson
Organization:	Pilot Power Group, Inc.
Submitter Role:	Applicant
Submission Date:	5/31/2019 1:35:17 PM
Docketed Date:	5/31/2019



CERTIFICATION OF ANDY ANDERSON RE RENEWAL OF CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION FOR 2018 POWER SOURCE DISCLOSURE REPORT

I, Andy Anderson, declare as follows:

1. I am a resident of the state of California and am over 18 years of age. My contact information is as follows:

Andy Anderson Pilot Power Group, Inc. 8910 University Center Lane, Suite 520 San Diego, CA 92122

Phone: (858) 678-0118 Fax: (858) 678-0353

Email: Regulatory@pilotpowergroup.com

2. The company responsible for submitting reports to the CEC is Pilot Power Group, Inc. ("Pilot"). Its contact information is as follows:

Pilot Power Group, Inc. 8910 University Center Lane, Suite 520

San Diego, CA 92122 Phone: (858) 678-0118 Fax: (858) 678-0353

Email: info@pilotpowergroup.com

- 3. I am an Operations Analyst and am authorized by Pilot to make this "Certification" and submit Power Source Disclosure ("PSD") reports on its behalf.
- 4. Submitted to the California Energy Commission simultaneously with this Certification is report Power Source Disclosure for the calendar year 2018 (hereinafter the "Report"). The Certification fulfills the requirements for CCR, Title 20, Section 2505(a)(4).
- 5. Pilot's 2017 calendar year PSD (18-PSDP-01) confidential application was approved by Executive Director Bohan on July 18, 2018.
- 6. The information and data contained in the 2018 PSD Report is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, and based on diligent investigation, true, accurate, complete and in compliance with applicable regulations, and is substantially similar to the previously submitted information and that all the facts and circumstances relevant to confidentiality remain unchanged.

I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

Tol	June 1, 2019
Andy Anderson	Date
Pilot Power Group, Inc.	